You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1650 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 30th - 31st January 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con|Lab| M | Remain [ Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF | Midiands I\ | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1650 |544]510] 92 635 | 680 | 799| 851 | 181 | 695 | 393 [381] 940 | 709 198 551 356 403 142

% N %N % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How much trust, if any, do you have in the following
when it comes to Brexit?
The Conservative Government lead by Theresa May
A great deal 5 10 2 3 4 7 5 5 7 3 4 8 5 4 3 5 6 6 1
A fair amount 24 46 9 17 18 34 | 23 26 13 20 24 37| 24 25 23 27 26 21 20
TOTAL GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 29 56 11 20 22 41 | 28 31 20 23 28 45| 29 29 26 32 32 27 21
Not much 36 32 36 47 35 36 | 36 35 40 38 35 30| 36 35 43 32 36 36 35
Not at all 35 12 52 32 43 23 | 37 34 40 39 37 25| 35 36 31 35 32 38 44
TOTAL NOT MUCH / NOT AT ALL 71 44 83 79 78 59 | 73 69 80 77 72 55| 71 71 74 67 68 74 79
The Labour opposition lead by Jeremy Corbyn
A great deal 4 0 10 1 5 2 3 4 5 5 3 2 3 4 12 1 3 4 1
A fair amount 13 2 27 10 18 6 14 12 24 15 11 8| 12 15 16 12 12 15 11
TOTAL GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 17 2 37 11 23 8 17 16 29 20 14 10| 15 19 28 13 15 19 12
Not much 31 20 40 39 39 22 | 30 32 33 35 29 25| 32 30 30 30 30 31 38
Not at all 52 79 23 50 38 70 | 53 52 38 46 56 66| 53 52 42 57 55 50 50
TOTAL NOT MUCH / NOT AT ALL 83 99 63 89 77 92 | 83 84 71 81 85 91| 85 82 72 87 85 81 88
MPs in parliament
A great deal 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 0
A fair amount 14 13 16 18 19 9 14 14 24 13 11 13| 15 12 27 13 12 11 12
TOTAL GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 16 14 18 19 21 10 | 16 15 27 15 13 14| 17 13 30 14 14 12 12
Not much 53 58 53 56 56 56 | 52 53 38 52 55 59| 55 51 50 52 52 55 55
Not at all 32 28 29 25 24 35 | 32 32 36 33 32 27| 28 37 19 34 34 33 33
TOTAL NOT MUCH / NOT AT ALL 85 86 82 81 80 91 | 84 85 74 85 87 86| 83 88 69 86 86 88 88
The EU
A great deal 6 2 11 7 12 1 7 6 10 8 6 3 8 5 9 6 6 7 4
A fair amount 19 7 30 34 33 5 18 19 27 20 17 15| 22 14 31 17 16 16 21
TOTAL GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 25 9 41 41 45 6 25 25 37 28 23 18| 30 19 40 23 22 23 25
Not much 36 38 36 35 39 32 | 32 39 38 38 33 34| 35 36 32 35 36 37 40
Not at all 39 54 24 24 16 62 | 42 36 25 35 44 49| 35 44 27 42 42 40 35
TOTAL NOT MUCH / NOT AT ALL 75 92 60 59 55 94 | 74 75 63 73 77 83| 70 80 59 77 78 7 75
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How worried, if at all, would you be if Britain was to
leave without agreeing a deal with the EU?
Very worried
Fairly worried
TOTAL WORRIED
Not very worried
Not worried at all
TOTAL NOT WORRIED
Don’t know

Which of the following comes closest to your view?
Brexit has caused long term divisions in Britain that are
here to stay
Whilst Brexit has caused some divisions in Britain, these
will pass over time
Brexit has not caused divisions in Britain
Don’t know
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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con|Lab| M | Remain [ Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF | Midiands I\ o | scotiand
Dem South Wales
1650 |544]510]| 92 | 635 | 680 | 799 | 851 | 181 ] 695 | 393 |381] 940 | 709 | 198 | 551 356 | 403 | 142
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
30-31
Jan
26 |10 43 49| 50 5 |26 27 |27 32 24 18| 33 17| 38 25 20 26 29
26 [24 30 30| 33 19|22 20 |28 27 26 23| 26 26| 23 25 27 28 26
52 |34 73 79| 83 24 |48 56 |55 59 50 41|59 43| 61 50 47 54 55
20 [33 13 8 8 34|22 19 |10 18 22 27|19 21| 17 21 22 20 18
16 |26 8 5 2 34|22 11 |13 10 21 23| 14 19| 12 17 18 16 13
36 |59 20 13| 10 68|44 30 |23 28 43 50|33 40| 20 38 40 36 31
2 |7 7 8 7 8 |9 14 |22 13 7 8| 8 16| 10 12 14 10 15
34 |19 48 50| 57 15|35 33 |35 38 32 28|38 28| 35 34 30 36 38
52 |73 42 44| 36 74|54 490 |42 43 60 64| 52 52| 56 B2 56 49 44
3 |3 2 o 1 4 |3 3 > 4 2 3| 2 4 2 3 3 4 1
12 |5 8 6 6 6 | 8 15|20 15 7 5|8 16| s 12 12 11 17
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